Version Information :
SN
01
Check
2023.05.19 V1R0
Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:

Editor :
A (+/-0.3) B (+/-0.2) C (+/-0.2) E(+/-0.2)
0.80 3.00 5.20 3.50
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( m Ohm )
Isat
( A )
Irms
( A )
4.30 4.20 1.90
GSCH4021P-R10M-AE 0.10 M
GSCH4021P-R15M-AE 0.15 M
GSCH4021P-R33M-AE 0.33 M
GSCH4021P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 6.0 7.2 13.0 11.0 13.0 11.0
8.2 9.9 11.0 10.0 11.0 10.0
11.5 13.8 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.5
15.4 18.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0
25.0 30.0 7.2 6.5 7.2 6.5

M
GSCH4021P-100M-AE
GSCH4021P-8R2M-AE
GSCH4021P-6R8M-AE
GSCH4021P-5R6M-AE
GSCH4021P-4R7M-AE
GSCH4021P-3R3M-AE
M
M
4.70
5.60
6.80
8.20
10.0
GSCH4021P-R47M-AE 0.47 M
GSCH4021P-R68M-AE 0.68 M
GSCH4021P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M
GSCH4021P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M
GSCH4021P-2R2M-AE 2.20 M
Page : 4 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Typical Performance Curves :
GOTREND
Description : High Current Inductor

2022.06.01
Page : 6 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
2.5 3.0 38.0 33.0 25.0 22.5
2.8 3.4 25.0 22.0 21.0 19.0
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.19 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSCH5030P-SERIES-AE
 Product Series : GSCH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GSCH-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.05.19 Description : High Current Inductor
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
GSCH5030P-R33M-AE 0.33 M
A (+/-0.3) B (+/-0.2) C (+/-0.2) D (+/-0.3) E (+/-0.3)
2.80 1.20 3.00 6.50
GSCH5030P-R24M-AE 0.24 M
2.20 3.50
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )

M
M
GSCH5030P-1R5M-AE
GSCH5030P-3R3M-AE
GSCH5030P-2R2M-AE
M
M
M
1.20
1.50
2.20
3.30
4.70
10.0
GSCH5030P-R33M-AE 0.33 M
GSCH5030P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M
GSCH5030P-R36M-AE 0.36 M
GSCH5030P-R47M-AE 0.47 M
GSCH5030P-R68M-AE 0.68 M
Page : 7 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Typical Performance Curves :
GOTREND
Description : High Current Inductor

:
2022.06.17
Page : 9 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
0.80 0.84 55.0 50.0 30.0 25.0
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.19 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSCH6040P-SERIES-AE
 File Version : GSCH-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.05.19 Description : High Current Inductor
 Product Series : GSCH Brand : GOTREND
A (+/-0.3) B (+/-0.3) C (+/-0.3) D (+/-0.3) E (+/-0.3)
GSCH6040P-R22M-AE 0.22 M
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
7.30 6.60 3.70 1.80 2.80 8.40 2.50 3.50
Part No.
Inductance